1330206
1430480

%u ORIGINALS &

BYRON -

okt Ciraasn. jows 61446 Ph. 712 S 31E0

RPN B o ol oo o S
Card, warranty . o
Manual, W'Bdall Wllllams with d;a‘l.mngs

Myrod, gold

Myrod, blue, 48"

Nyrod, blue. a3g"

Pushrod, #5, Armwshall 31

Decal, prop arc waming .

Fuam, 12 x12% 48 .

Foam, rubber 1/2 x Bx 12 .

Nyrodbluaj&'
Myrod, yellow, R e e s e
Cowl bumps, 1Bper3hﬂal

Cmrer.gaarandraﬁn
godspit 040 white .
Gear, 316" aluminum, bft .. .. ...,
Gear, 316" aluminum, nght .........................
Fusela ﬁl:larqlass
Cowl, ?aaa
Meslp&n
Whee| pant,
Strutfamng.l -
Strut fairing, right .
Pily 1/8" engina formerisero h'ﬂy W
Py 1/8" front spar rear spar former . .
GRS CIObh BBG . » 2o inscvinnnnnnn iy
B #EFUMa?Hrdwam ........................
Balt, B-32 x 3/4" socket head .
Eolt, 8-32 x 1-1/2" sockethead ... ... ... ...
Enll,Hﬂinﬂ"ﬂathaﬁd.........................,.
Bailt, B-32 x 1/4" socket head .
Bailt, B-szxi.fa"sudtethead
Washar, flat #8 . i
Washarﬂ.al#d
Mut, hex, 4-40, . 2 e
Nut, blind, 8-32, 1.f"prcun
Extension, aluminum 34 NeaC I b e Dl B
r, aluminum 1/8x 34 x13-34" ... ......00nnaa..
1/4" x 2-3/4* x?"rnuurltgear .....................
Maple 1/2 x 3 x6-1/2"gearrall . ..._..........
Angle, 1/8 x 3/4 x 4, co
#3 Tailwheel Hard'mre ........................
Bolt, 4-40 x 1/4" pan head .
Waaherfla.t#4
Steering arm with 332" mllar&hlt...................
Tire, 2 Dubra .
Caﬂarvmgelal‘azdnnedl."ﬂ"
vﬂﬂngl&aflﬁ'{thhushm? i
ra, spring, tail wheel .-'3
Bag #4 Wi b Wood
R e T s e P e e Y
ST N Tl R S R N e e
Balla 1B 36 A8 5, s e bRl ls B
Bakea 406 x e | | Lol oiliesl s e e
(o oo oy 1 T R B S
o T e Tt O e S i SR el e
Bk e e e S e
o R TR e L e R R i ey L e
Balsa tapar, 3B " x 114" 36" . .. ..ot
=T Nt o O R R S R e s
25T i e G e e AR A S e R
Balss AR 1 IR oty ok e e e
F e[ T r b ol 1 s o PR e s G i
BRI A e s e B R
Balsa, 1!4"12':13'..............................

: | R o sl | e
PO =t RO G D ek P 00 Lk otk ok b b 0 e D et e o ol 0 0 ) R 0 A bk ok ko sk sk ki ok ok ik ke ke ek ok ks ko )k P Rt s

Badsaﬂﬁ"ﬁhﬂatﬂﬂ H-bwa %4
Balsa 1/8" Sheet #3, Rib W-3, Wi
Balsa‘l.fs'shset#d Rib W-5, W-6, W-7 .
Balsa 1/8" Sheet HS. wing t’p
Balsa 1/8" Sheet #6, wing doubler . . _ . . o
Pty 116" Shest, Rib W-1A, roobEemd . .....oouve i
Bag #6 Stabilizer, Elevator and Rudder . . ............
Basaua‘Sheetm,staniimmke-el.fmnt
Balsa 1/8" Sheet #2, alevator keel .

Balsa 1/8" Sheet 3, rudder keel .

Balsa 1/8" Shoal #4, S!ESE E‘I&EE
Balsa, 1/8" Stab keel, rear .
Bag#7 ServoHardware. ..........c.c.ccvnneiiinnnnas
Screw, #2 x 1/2° sheet metal . 24
Bultﬁ:lﬂ:?"panheads!alnless M TR iR T
Screw, #2 x 38" sheetmetal ... ....................
Boit, 4-40 x 2" I [y 1y e Sy R L e e
Screw, #2 x 1/4" pan head . .
Washer, flat #6 . ;
Washer, flat #2 x S.I'E-' dlameter
Mut, bock 2-56 .

Printed in U.S.A.

WEDELL WILLIAMS MATERIAL LIST

Part Number 6130290
(Drawings Reduced for Informational Purpose Only)

Item No.

Dasoalpton .. . it ian s dr e s

ARG N heEaER L L e e e

1430489 Nth [ [ s e e

2131215  Spring, extension 5/32 x 3.25" .
2431030  Clevis, 2-56, threaded .

2431066 Ftud256:4“mmadedhr:lth 'Z:.'Zf_'_'_'fffii.':,'I

2431067  Bolf, stud 2-56 x 1.5" .

2431073 Ball link, 2-56 threaded
2431139  Cable lie, nylunh'B"x:i-—S.-‘B"
2431152 Clevis, sobder, 4-40 . ..........0.0ceunnn.

2431154  Rod, 44Dx12"lhraadauoma en-d ...........

2431169  Clevis, swivel, nylon . &

2431170 Clevis, nylon, 2-56 .

2431171 Hinge, heavy duty, Robart |

2431175  Hinge, nylon flat, arga
3530033  Pushrod end, molded D, Brown |
5330844 Dowel, wood, /8" x 1 drilled .......... ... i
BBE15E3  Hon, awivel, myon. . . .o. i e e e
6030948 Bag #B Fuel Tank Hardware .................c0c00u.
2431146 Rubberband, #84 .......
2431189 Taﬂk fuel 24 oz., Dubro . i
5531281 r‘EIUBIDxS'
B030347 Eag altankame&sury.[)uhm.....................
6030949 Bag #9 Wheel Pant Hardwure ......................
1330207  Washer, flat, 1/4". .4
1430520  Mut, hex, jam, 5/16 - 24 | . 4
MATHS  Collor whoel 818" oL Fr T T e e A 6
2431273 Tire bushlngs L g o R 1.5
5930708  Axle, mount, alum., 316", timmed . R T T
5932084  Axle, 318" x 4", R e e
6030237 Tire/hub, assy, 5- A MBSt i e 2
0730010 Scraw, #Ex1- 1/4, selftapplng EATa A . B
5530884  Tire, 5-1/4" block hea.d |
5831057  Hub, molded, outer. . Sl |
5831058  Hub, molded, inner. P |

6030850
0730059  Bolt, 8-32x3/4, socket head .
0730067 Bol, B-32 x 1-1/2, socket head

0730143 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1°, socket head _. .. ...
Bolt, 10-32 x 1-1/2, nhead

1330060 Wa.srber. flat, #8 .
1330207  Washer, flat, 1/4" .

1430500  Mut, blind, 8-32, 1/8" pmng

1430550  Nut, keps, 10-32. .
2431104 Flllmg fuel fir, brass wi2 nuts ... ...........

2431139  Cable tie, nylun. 1/8" x 3-5/8". e

4830004  Decal, prop arc warming .
5930991  Phenolic spacer, 1° .

5830893  Bracket, alum, lower, I'mnl

5030994 Bracket, alum, upper, front. .

Bag, Hdwe, P“"""P““'F-FSimgm ﬂp‘hm.l e S
Bolt, B-32x2, socket head ..._...._IZZ'.'.IIZ:ZIZZZ'.IZ

Boli, 10-32 % 1/2, flathead . .. .. ... .....ooo ool

b=k = PO D s e O DO 0 = e G D

5931005  Exhaust ext, siicone tLIng 5
5031281 Tubing, /8 IDx 3"
5831775 Manifold, exhaust . :
6030890 Mock 9 Cyl. Fludlal wal.rsh Hods opﬁaml
5931541 Parls sheet, radial engine ABS . SR
6030578  Bag, alum. pushmﬂs .....................
6030891 "Snap-0n" Flying Wire K,{t == optional

1430478  Mut, hex, 2-56. .
2431020 Ball link, nylon, sockel .
2431073  Ball link, 2-58, thd .
2431282  T-Pin, #20.
2431293  Metallic cord, slasln: BT
5531619 Dowel, wood, 1/4 B

6130190 Mount, Purrr G-62, w.fEnglm nphunal
243123 Pmp Zinger, 22 x10.
2630115  Englne, mahG-EE e et e LT
5931535  G-B2 mourting adapter wp ................
5931520  Muffler, PurrPow'r
6030850 Bag, hdwe, Furn‘F‘w.I r.fstralgl."rl
6030549 Mount, Straight, G-62 - nphnnai
5931536 Mount, alum 14" .
6030950  Bag, hdwa, PurrPow’ r."stralght
6130131 Mount, G&2 Purrr, Less Engme - uphonlt
5331920 I'u'lquer PurrrPow'r G-62 .
B030950 Bag, hm PurmPow' r."Slralghl
6130190 Mount, Purrr, G62 wangInn apilma!
2431291  Prop, Zlnger 22%10 .

2630115  Engine, Zenoah G- 52
5931535  G-62 Maunti ﬂdapter cup
5031820  Muffler, Purr 'r G-62 |

6030850 Bag, hdwe, PurrrF"m‘dStralght
6030549 Mount, Straight, G&2 — up«tnnal
59315356 Mount, alum, 14" |
6030850 Bag, hdwe, PurmPow' r."stralgm .............
4830140 Decal, Wedell Williams #121 — optional
4830141 Decal, Wedell Williams #44 — optional ......

Byrnn ﬂrlginalﬁ, Inc:. - F 0 Elux 2‘?9 - lda Grove, |A 51445 - Ph: (712) 364-3165



